
M.A. 1 st Semester (Political Science) 
FIRST MERIT LIST 

S.no Form No. 

1 wN 
3 

2 25035082 NIRANJAN 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

1 

MAHARSHI VEDVYAS GOV P.G. COLLEGE BHAKHA.A, DHAMTARI (C.G) 493770 

2 

3 

4 

25031191TIRBENI 

25034649|VASUDEV 

25030701/ GITANJALI 

25031325|CHANDANI 

25029737| KIRTI 

Name 

25032396| DINKI NISHAD 

25041530|YOGESH KUMAR 

25030278| DIVYA SAHU 

25041727 NIKITA 

25037063| HEMRAJ DAHRE 

25041446 DEVENDRA KUMAR 

25029776|SONAM 

25032413| ROSHAN KUMAR 

Father Name 

JOIDHAR SAHU 

DAHARU RAM 

MOHITRAM 

AMAR SINGH 

GAIND LAL 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SATYANARAYAN 

LEELADHAR 

PREMCHAND 

RAKESH KUMAR SAHU 

MADHAV SINGH 

GHANSHYAM DAHRE 

MEMOCHAND 

DINESH KUMAR 

MITHLESH KUMAR 

Mother Name 

PRATIMA 

|CHHAGGAN BAI 

TIKESHWARI 

I-AIRÍAA (UR) 

AVAN BAI 

MEENA 

GEETANJALI 

|TULIYA 

RADHA BAI 

|MEERA BAI 

RAMA BAI 

SHILA DAHRE 

POONAM BAI 

PARMILA BAI 

Category Gender 

|KRISHNA DEVI 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Female 05-11-2004 

DOB 

Male 29-07-2001 No 

Male 06-09-2004 No 

Ex 

Servic 

eman 

Female 23-10-2004 No 

Female 03-09-2004 No 

Male 29-07-2004 

Female 16-01-2003 No 

Female 12-09-2004 No 

Female 22-02-2004 

Female | 25-11-2003 

Male 

No 

Male 

15-05-2005 

Female 04-08-2004 

26-12-2002 

No 

No 

Male 03-07-2002 No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Freed 

om Passin 
ned Fighteg Year 

No 

No 

DATE 25/06/2025 
LAST DATE : 08-07-2025 

No 2025 1191 1800 66.17 

No 

No 

No 2025 

No 

No 

No 2025 1135 180063.06 

1128 180062.67 

No 

No 

No 

Obtai 

Marks 

No 

2023 1185 180065.83 

2025 1172 180065.11 

Total Marks 
Marks (%) 

2024 1122 180062.33 

2024 1087 180060.39 

2025 1083 180060.17 

2025 1082 

2025 

2025 

1800 60.11 

1071 | 1800 S9.5 

988 1800S4.89 

2025 926 180051.44 

2025 904 180050.22 

No 2025 815 180045.28 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

66.17 

65.83 

65.11 

63.06 

62.67 

62.33 

60.39 

60.17 

60.11 

59.50 

54.89 

51.44 

50.22 

45.28 



1. 

R 

2 

25 

50 

50 

50 

04 

2 

2 

3 

25041403| PRIYANKA 

25031790GUNJESHWARI 

25033008|BHUMIKA 

4 25031289| NEELAM 

Admission Co-ordinator 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

TAKESH KUMAR 

MILAU RAM 

MALTI BAI 

LALITA 

|LATA BAI 

MALTI BAI 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Admisiton thcharge 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

21-11-2003 No 

02-08-2004 No No 

06-06-2004 No 

No 

24-08-2004 No 

No 

No 

2025 1069 1800 59.39 

2025 1064 180059.11 

2025 1059 180058.83 

2025 1038 1800 57.67 

59.39 

59.11 

58.83 

57.67 
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